M05000004049

(Re	questor's Name)
(Ad	dress)
(Ad	dress)
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to I	
V	Office Use Only

000057591620

FILED 05 JUL 21 AM 7: 43 SECRETARY X STATE TALLAHASSEE TTORIDA





CONTRACTOR IN THIS CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY. ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032 REFERENCE : 489921 4304350 AUTHORIZATION 🧲 COST LIMIT : \$ 130.00 ORDER DATE : July 18, 2005 ORDER TIME : 2:39 PM ORDER NO. : 489921-005 CUSTOMER NO: 4304350

CUSTOMER: Michele Morris-sokolick Laser, Pokorny, Schwartz, 8th Floor 6 West Hubbard Street Chicago, IL 60610

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: CHICAGO HOLLY HEIGHTS LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

	CERTIFIED COPY	-
XX	PLAIN STAMPED COPY	
<u>XX</u>	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	

CONTACT PERSON: Troy Todd -- EXT# 2940

EXAMINER:

JUL. 18. 2005 6:04PM

¥





APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATIC TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Chicago Holly Heights LLC	
	nited Liability Company)
2. Illinois (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liable company is organized)	3. 20-3111342 (FEI number, if applicable)
4. July 7, 2005 (Date of Organization)	 Perpetual (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")
5. Upon Filing (Date first transacted business (See sections 608.501 & 608.50	in Florida, if prior to registration.) 22 F.S. to determine penalty liability)
7, 6 West Hubbard Street, Suite 800	
Chicago, Illinois 60610	
(Street Ad	dress of Principal Office)
I. If limited liability company is a manager-man	aged company, check here 🔽
. The name and usual business addresses of the	managing members or managers are as follows:
Marc H. Schwartz, Manager	
6 West Hubbard Street, Suite 800	
Chicago, Illinois 60610	
	an 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of record tocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a e submitted.)
1. Nature of business or purposes to be considered	Ed or promoted in Florida: Real Estate Development
In accordance with section 608,408	an authorized representative of a member. 5(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

1

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Chicago Holly Heights LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Corporatio	on Service Company
	(Name)
1201	l Hays Street
Florida Street Addres	S (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABL
Tallahaa aa	

 Tallahassee
 FL
 32301-2607

 City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

(Signature)

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that

CHICAGO HOLLY HEIGHTS LLC, HAVING ORGANIZED IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS ON JULY 07, 2005, AFPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL PROVISIONS OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT OF THIS STATE RELATING TO THE FILING OF THE ARTICLES AND PAYMENT, AND IS ORGANIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set



my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 21ST day of JOLY A.D. 2005

esse White

SECRETARY OF STATE

C-200.2 LOCATION:312 372 1956

RX TIME 07/21 '05 12:31